Lunch Special
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Vietnamese prawn spring rolls
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Rotl lamb
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Grilled satayichicken
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Frawn Dim Sum $ado
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Vistnamess prawn spring rolls #1200
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Vegetarian spring rells $10.00
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Steamed chicken & prawn dumplings (1o pes) g12.00
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Stearned vegetarian dumplings (10 pes) $10.80
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Curry puffs potatoss with lamb manes (2pesisnoo
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Grilled satay chicken (2 shewers) $8.00
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Nasi lemalk
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Rice Dishes
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Crispy skin chicken with rice
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Vistnamesa park chop with rice
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Fung po stir fried chicken with rice
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Thal green curry chicken with res
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Stir fried lemongrass chicken with rlee
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Indonesian style grilled chicken with rica
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Gado gado steamed vegetablas with rice
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Stir fried seafood basil with rice
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Masl gareng
BPRYE

HMaszl lemale
LR 48

$15.50

#1750

$1850

$1850

#1850

#1760

#2350

§iE0

32190




Noodles
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Fho beef noodle soup
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Fha nerthern style beef soup (Bun Bo Hue) $16.50
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Lemangrass heef vermicelli 750
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Letsangrass park vermlcalll #17.90
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Pad Thal $15.50
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Mee goreng $16.50
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Char keay tacw $16.90
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Seafood laksa g0
' e
Pho northern style beef soup (Bun By Hue) - Yeng yum noodle #E.a0
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Singapors poodle f16.00
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Seafood laksa



